

---

## **PIESE SCHIMB UTILAJE**

I.D.: 99020295

---

Data publicarii	21.06.24	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.775,63 RON - 1.775,63 RON

---

Descriere: 1 FILTRU AER P615493 1X 231.09= 231.09 2 FILTRU AER P617631 1X 310.92= 310.92 3 FILTRU CABINA X63114 1X 327.73= 327.73 4 SPRAY VASELINA 5X 21.01= 105.04 5 TUB VASELINA GR 5X 26.89= 134.45 6 PROIECTOR LED 2X 50.42= 100.84 7 BEC H11 12V 2X 12.61= 25.21 8 AMORTIZOR CAUCIUC 4X 10.08= 40.34 9 ULEI 20L 1X 500.00= 500.00

---